
  Usage:  Construction, warehouses, 
 Outdoors, Gym, Volunteering, 
 Races, marathons, Ski-ing, 
 Motor bike, Fashion and more!

QTY

25
125
250
450

PRICE 

    $
    $
    $
    $

11.44
10.17
9.63
9.15

each (C) 

QTY

25
150
300
600

PRICE 

    $
    $
    $
    $

9.35
8.32
7.88
7.48

each (C) • Max Imprint: 21" x 19"L (flat)

• 10.5" x 19"L (21" x 19"L flat)
• Sublimated on 100% Polyester fabric

SUBLIMATION
Price includes full color sublimation print.

Setup Charge $50.00 (C)

FoulardAlicebandBalaclava Hairband

SaharianeNeckerchiefFace Mask

WristbandScarf HeadbandBlind Chicken

Personalize with 
Individual Names, numbers,

Pricing includes 
logo(s) and personalizing

Available In Every Color

YOUR COMPLETE
SOLUTION SUPPLIER

Fairdeal Import & Export Limited l Because its your brand

FIEL.FAIRDEALfielfairdeal FIELfairdeal www.fiel.com

Free Repeat Setups • Production Time: 5 Working Days • Please use Promo code: 103DEC • O�er Expires December 31st 2024


